Certificate of Membership in the National Association of Securities Market Participants

Self-regulatory organization National Association of Securities Market Participants

Membership Certificate

No. 000819 Series A

Joint-stock company Form of incorporation

"Petersburg social commercial bank" Full corporate name

191123, Saint-Petersburg, Shpalernaya street, house 42 Principal place of business

has been a member of the Self-regulatory organization National Association of Securities Market Participants Since December 10, 2015

Chairman of the Management Board Position

L.S.

/ OFFICIAL SEAL:

Self-regulatory (non-profit-making) organization

Moscow

OGRN 1027700141523

National Association of Securities Market Participants (NAUFOR)/

Name, patronymic, surname

A. V. Timofeev

/Signature/ Signature